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04/07/2008 | 40km |

elelele

SLP DIONNE Charles
SYM WOHLBERG Eric
SYM BELL Zach
TRP ROTH Ryan

10 starting

CAN19790315
CAN19650108
CAN19821114
CAN19830110

0.
0.
0.

KBM VEILLEUX David
SYM TUFT Svein
SYM ROUTLEY Will

CAN19871126
CAN19770509
CAN19830523



